42 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
CHARACTERISTICS
805LU.1-5-74906NE/CEIdekraMECsdradnatsotgnimrofnoC
F°851+ot04–erutarepmeTriAtneibmA (–40 to +70 °C)
–13 to +122 °F (–25 to +50 °C)
Electric Shock Protection
conforming to IEC 536

371 (4 stack)
417 (5 stack)
International, LLC
TL Signal Tower Dimensions
Mounting Accessories Dimensions (mm)
TL-BM(magnetic mounting base)TL-B
TL-C TL-F
TL-G TL70-H
45 http://www.suns-usa.com
46 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
Mounting Accessories Dimensions (mm)
TL-P
TL-Z
TL-WTL-S
TL-S60   L=60mm
TL-S80   L=80mm
TL-S110 L=110mm
TL-M30(For 30mm mounting hole)
47 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
TL Series Visual Signals
Cat. No. Lens Color Lamp Rating Temperature Range

8 inch
10 inch
6
8
10
4
Gong size
12
24
120
6
220-240VAC240
Specifications
Cat. No. Volts dB
CB-4-6 6V DC 86
CB-4-12 12V DC 86
CB-4-24 24V DC 86
CB-4-120 120V AC 86
CB-4-240 240V AC 86
CB-6-6 6V DC 86
CB-6-12 12V DC 86
CB-6-24 24V DC 86
CB-6-120 120V AC 86
CB-6-240 240V AC 86
CB-8-6 6V DC 86
CB-8-12 12V DC 86
CB-8-24 24V DC 86
CB-8-120 120V AC 86
CB-8-240 240V AC 86
CB-10-6 6V DC 86
CB-10-12 12V DC 86
CB-10-24 24V DC 86
CB-10-120 120V AC 86
CB-10-240 240V AC
Amps (Rated)
0.50
0.60
0.30